Nitrogen Gas Extraction Unit   System type
NSU Series
Easily and stably supplying nitrogen gas.
 Nitrogen gas is obtained just by piping to a pneumatic source.
 All-in-one design with superior installation performance.
NSF H1
Speci f icat ions
Item NSU-3S NSU-3L NSU-4S NSU-4F NSU-4L NSU-4G NSU-4H

NSU-4S/4F A B C D
NSU-4L/4G/4H A B C D E
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
A Body size
B Membrane unit size
C Needle valve
D Port size
E Oxygen monitor/flow rate sensor
F Option
H Series
G Mounting direction
Code Description
Body size
3 Body width 63
4 Body width 79
Membrane unit size� (*1)
S Short
F Short + Short
L Long
G Long + Short
H Long + Long
Needle valve� (*2)
A Max. flow rate 20 L/min
B Max. flow rate 80L/min
C Max. flow rate 160 L/min
D Max. flow rate 240 L/min
E Max. flow rate 400 L/min
Port size
10A Rc3/8
10B G3/8� (*3)
10C NPT3/8� (*4)
Oxygen monitor/flow rate sensor� (*5)
NN No
AK With oxygen monitor
AM With oxygen monitor, traceability cert with series variation diag and company cert
BA With flow rate sensor (20 L/min specification)
BB With flow rate sensor (50 L/min specification)
BC With flow rate sensor (100 L/min specification)
BD With flow rate sensor (200 L/min specification)
BE With flow rate sensor (500 L/min specification)
CA With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (20 L/min specification)
CB With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (50 L/min specification)
CC With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (100 L/min specification)
CD With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (200 L/min specification)
CE With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (500 L/min specification)
CF With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (20 L/min specification)
CG With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (50 L/min specification)
CH With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (100 L/min specification)
CJ With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (200 L/min specification)
CK With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (500 L/min specification)
Option
N No option
E With exhaust port�    (*6)
K Flow rate sensor With unit switching function (overseas models only)
P Flow rate sensor Switch output: PNP output
X Reverse flow� (*7)
Mounting direction
Blank Vertical mounting
T Horizontal mounting (available with NSU-4S, 4L)
Series
Blank Standard
FP1 Series for food processing
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
G
4 S A 10A N TNN FP1
* Contact CKD for other combinations.

*4 Analog output and switch output are not output during warm up.
PNA N FP2
How to order main body
[Example of model No.]
PNA-10A-M-FP2
● A 	Port size: Rc3/8
● B 	Traceability: Traceability certification with series variation diagram and company certification
Material compatible with the Food Sanitation Act
* �Connector cable is not included.
Refer to page 16 for details.
B Traceability
A Port size
10A
Code Description
A  Port size
10A Rc3/8
10B G3/8
10C NPT3/8
B  Traceability
N No
M Traceability certification with series variation diagram and company certification
15
PNA Series
Dimensions
Dimensions
How to order connector cable and dimensions
No. Cable color Description
1 White Power supply +
2 Brown Power supply -
3 Green Analog output +
4 Yellow Analog output -
5 Gray Contact output
(relay output)6 Pink
7 Blue -
8 - -
Model No. Dimension L
PNA-1D 1000
PNA-3D 3000
PNA-5D 5000
Model No. Description
PNA-A AC adapter single unit A
PNA-AG
AC adapter + conversion plug set
*�Global power supply conversion plugs B, C, O and BF included.
B type C type O type BF type
 �DC cable
Use when driving with a DC power supply and when using analog
output or switch output.
 �AC adapter
Use when driving with an AC power supply.
*Connector cable is sold separately from the body.
• Plug shape
Cannot be disassembled
85
Concentration display
2-Rc 3/8, G 3/8, NPT 3/8 selected
IN/OUT port  no direction
Switch output setting
Switch output setting
SET
OK
Connector for AC adapter
(M8-3 pin connector with cap)
Connector for DC cable
(With M12-8 pin connector cap)
49
1800
Switch concentration display (press
briefly), move to switch output setting
mode (press for several seconds),
confirm switch output setting mode
(Set value shift)
(Move set value digits)
63
22
.5
24
7.
2
6 5
4
7

50 2.05 1.38 1.31 1.31 1.3
24
How to order
E Option
F Mounting
direction
G Series
Precautions for model No. selection
NS
Model No.
C Quantity
B Membrane unit size
A Body size
4 FP2B TS 1 10A
D Port size
Code Description
A Body size
3 Body width 63
4 Body width 79
B Membrane unit size
S Short
L Long
C Quantity� (*1)
1 1 pc.
2 2 pcs. (Select from models NS-4S, and 4L)
3 3 pcs. (Select from models NS-4S, and 4L)
4 4 pcs. (Selectable model is NS-4L)
6 6 pcs. (Select from models NS-4S, and 4L)
8 8 pcs. (Select from models NS-4S, and 4L)
A 10 pcs. (Selectable model is NS-4S)
D Port size
10A Rc 3/8(NS-3S1,3L1,4S1,4L1)
10B G 3/8(NS-3S1,3L1,4S1,4L1)
10C NPT 3/8(NS-3S1,3L1,4S1,4L1)
20A Rc 3/4(NS-4S2,4S3,4L2,4L3,4L4)
20B G 3/4(NS-4S2,4S3,4L2,4L3,4L4)
20C NPT 3/4(NS-4S2,4S3,4L2,4L3,4L4)
25A Rc 1(NS-4S6,4S8,4SA,4L6,4L8)
25B G 1(NS-4S6,4S8,4SA,4L6,4L8)
25C NPT 1(NS-4S6,4S8,4SA,4L6,4L8)
E Option� (*2)
N No option
B Bracket
C Bracket + reverse flow� (*3)
D Bracket + exhaust port
F Bracket + reverse flow + exhaust port� (*3)
X Reverse flow� (*3)
E With exhaust port
H Reverse flow + With exhaust port� (*3)
F Mounting direction
Blank Vertical mounting
T Horizontal mounting (available with NS-4S1, 4L1)
G Series
Blank Standard
FP2 Series for food processing
NS Series
*1: �The product will be floor-mounted without bracket for 6
units or more.
*2: ��Exhaust air (oxygen-enriched gas) from standard products
is released into the atmosphere. Specify "D", "F", "E" and
"H" to enable piping connection for exhaust air (oxygen-
enriched gas). Size of exhaust port is Rc1/2.
*3: �Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet
on the left port, while an air outlet on the right port. For
"C", "F", "X" and "H", an air inlet is provided on the right
port, with an air outlet provided on the left port.
25
Dimensions
Model No. A B C D
Weight
(kg)
Bracket relational dimensions
E F G H I J K L